 T11
VDS201A • WU25PD VDS401A • WU25PD
(VDS201A • VDS401A • 3 x D — continued)
(continued)
Solid Carbide Drills
VariDrill™ • Steel, Stainless Steel, Cast Iron, Aluminium, and High-Temp Alloys • 3 x D
� irst choice
� alternate choice
S
o
li
d
 C
a
rb
id
e
 D
ri
ll
s
D1 diameter
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue #
grade WU25PD
TiAlN
order #        catalogue # mm in L4 max L3 L5 L LS D
4143972     VDS201A07000 4140365     VDS401A07000 7,000 .2756 24 34 1,2 79 36 8
4143973     VDS201A07100 4140366     VDS401A07100 7,100 .2795 29 41 1,2 79 36 8
4143974     VDS201A07145 4140367     VDS401A07145 7,145 .2813 29 41 1,2 79 36 8
4143975     VDS201A07200 4140368     VDS401A07200 7,200 .2835 29 41 1,2 79 36 8
4143976     VDS201A07300 4140369     VDS401A07300 7,300 .2874 29 41 1,2 79 36 8
4143977     VDS201A07400 4140370     VDS401A07400 7,400 .2913 29 41 1,3 79 36 8
4143978     VDS201A07500 4140371     VDS401A07500 7,500 .2953 29 41 1,3 79 36 8
4143979     VDS201A07541 4140372     VDS401A07541 7,541 .2969 29 41 1,3 79 36 8
4143980     VDS201A07600 4140373     VDS401A07600 7,600 .2992 29 41 1,3 79 36 8
4143981     VDS201A07700 4140374     VDS401A07700 7,700 .3031 29 41 1,3 79 36 8
4143982     VDS201A07800 4140375     VDS401A07800 7,800 .3071 29 41 1,3 79 36 8
4143983     VDS201A07900 4140376     VDS401A07900 7,900 .3110 29 41 1,3 79 36 8
4143984     VDS201A07938 4140377     VDS401A07938 7,938 .3125 29 41 1,3 79 36 8
4143985     VDS201A08000 4140378     VDS401A08000 8,000 .3150 29 41 1,4 79 36 8
4143986     VDS201A08100 4140379     VDS401A08100 8,100 .3189 35 47 1,4 89 40 10
4143987     VDS201A08200 4140380     VDS401A08200 8,200 .3228 35 47 1,4 89 40 10
4143988     VDS201A08300 4140381     VDS401A08300 8,300 .3268 35 47 1,4 89 40 10
4143989     VDS201A08334 4140382     VDS401A08334 8,334 .3281 35 47 1,4 89 40 10
4143990     VDS201A08400 4140383     VDS401A08400 8,400 .3307 35 47 1,4 89 40 10
4143991     VDS201A08433 4140384     VDS401A08433 8,433 .3320 35 47 1,4 89 40 10
4143992     VDS201A08500 4140385     VDS401A08500 8,500 .3346 35 47 1,4 89 40 10
4143993     VDS201A08600 4140386     VDS401A08600 8,600 .3386 35 47 1,5 89 40 10
4143994     VDS201A08700 4140387     VDS401A08700 8,700 .3425 35 47 1,5 89 40 10
4143995     VDS201A08733 4140388     VDS401A08733 8,733 .3438 35 47 1,5 89 40 10
4143996     VDS201A08800 4140389     VDS401A08800 8,800 .3465 35 47 1,5 89 40 10
4143997     VDS201A08900 4140390     VDS401A08900 8,900 .3504 35 47 1,5 89 40 10
4143998     VDS201A09000 4140391     VDS401A09000 9,000 .3543 35 47 1,5 89 40 10
4143999     VDS201A09100 4140392     VDS401A09100 9,100 .3583 35 47 1,5 89 40 10
4144000     VDS201A09129 4140393     VDS401A09129 9,129 .3594 35 47 1,6 89 40 10
4144001     VDS201A09200 4140394     VDS401A09200 9,200 .3622 35 47 1,6 89 40 10
4144002     VDS201A09300 4140395     VDS401A09300 9,300 .3661 35 47 1,6 89 40 10
4144003     VDS201A09347 4140396     VDS401A09347 9,347 .3680 35 47 1,6 89 40 10
4144004     VDS201A09400 4140397     VDS401A09400 9,400 .3701 35 47 1,6 89 40 10
4144005     VDS201A09500 4140398     VDS401A09500 9,500 .3740 35 47 1,6 89 40 10
4144006     VDS201A09525 4140399     VDS401A09525 9,525 .3750 35 47 1,6 89 40 10
4144007     VDS201A09600 4140400     VDS401A09600 9,600 .3780 35 47 1,6 89 40 10
4144008     VDS201A09700 4140401     VDS401A09700 9,700 .3819 35 47 1,7 89 40 10
4144009     VDS201A09800 4140402     VDS401A09800 9,800 .3858 35 47 1,7 89 40 10
4144010     VDS201A09900 4140403     VDS401A09900 9,900 .3898 35 47 1,7 89 40 10
4144011     VDS201A09921 4140404     VDS401A09921 9,921 .3906 35 47 1,7 89 40 10
для размещения заказа - zakaz@widiahanita.ru